

CIS-145/2023
Mat-145/2023
(J.O.Code-WB00875)

Order No. 09

Dated: 02.06.2025.

The case record is placed before me as it is showing in CIS as date fixed on 27.05.2025.

The case record is put up today as 27.05.2025 was summer vacation. Fix 02.07.2025 for further order.

Inform Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Dict. & Corr. by me

Additional Dist. Judge, 1st Court
Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas.

Additional Dist. Judge, 1st Court
Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas.