

CIS-145/2023
Mat-145/2023
(J.O.Code-WB00875)

Order No. 10

Dated: 02.07.2025.

Today is fixed for further order.

Petitioner is absent by filing petition.

None moves.

Petitioner is directed to take steps upon respondent.

Fix 28.10.2025 for taking steps upon respondent.

Dict. & Corr. by me

Additional Dist. Judge, 1st Court
Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas.

Additional Dist. Judge, 1st Court
Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas.